

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2011
CRLMP.NO(s). 19671-19676

(From the judgement and order(s) in dated 05/07/2010 in CRLOP No. 20310/2008, CRLOP No. 20311/2008 and CRLOP No. 20312/2008 and MP Nos. 1,1 & 1/2008 respectively of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

A.GANGAIMUTHU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 21/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Y.S. Eshwaran,Adv.
Mr. R.M. Patnaik,Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy,Adv.
Mr. J.K. Sahoo,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on delay as well as on the
Special leave petition.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master